TPLO Plate System
Surgical Technique for Tibial Plateau Leveling Osteotomy
With InternalBrace™ Ligament Augmentation
02 |  TPLO Plate System
01a, 01b
Perform a tibial plateau leveling
osteotomy (TPLO) with or without
a standard TPLO jig and the

2.5 mm
 TPLO Plate System | 09
Ordering Information
TPLO Plates
2.7 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, 2.7 mm, standard, left (a) VAR-4027S-L
TPLO locking plate, 2.7 mm, standard, right VAR-4027S-R
3.0 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, 3.0 mm, standard, left (b) VAR-4130S-L
TPLO locking plate, 3.0 mm, standard, right VAR-4130S-R
3.5 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, small, left (c) VAR-4035SM-L
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, small, right VAR-4035SM-R
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, standard, left (d) VAR-4035S-L
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, standard, right VAR-4035S-R
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, broad, left (e) VAR-4035B-L
TPLO locking plate, 3.5 mm, broad, right VAR-4035B-R
4.5 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, 4.5 mm, standard, left (f) VAR-4045S-L
TPLO locking plate, 4.5 mm, standard, right VAR-4045S-R
TPLO Screws
2.7 mm Low-profile, Cortical, Locking, Stainless Steel
Low-profile cortical screw,
2.7 mm × 10-34 mm